Inspector ID & Name

IDNR Certified Onsite Time of Transfer Inspectors

Address City

State Zip Code

Phone Number

Email Address

52 JOHNSON

12621 JAMES LACINA

9230 MIKE NETSER
12278 JEREMY STOLBA

8948 STEVE YAKISH

4838 AMERICAN LEGON RD IOWA CITY
SE

PO BOX 1697 IOWA CITY
1395 CURTIS BRIDGE RD SWISHER

PO BOX 369 SOLON

52240

52244
52338

52333

319-321-9435

319-351-7900
319-521-4860

319-624-2784

jlacina@gmail.com

citysewerinc@yahoo.com

jeremy@daveschmittconstruction.c
om

jimsseptic@southslope.net

Inspector Count: 4



